USBC Open Tournament - Super Side Pots - Team Winners
Printed: 7/10/2013 6:29:50 PM

Name Prize Place Score City State Country Event

Pohl, Scott $300.00 1 300 Burnsville MN Brackets TeamSuperPots
Lopez, Miguel $300.00 1 300 Wichita KS Brackets TeamSuperPots
Vanderhoef, Lee $300.00 1 300 Greenville SC Brackets TeamSuperPots
Rumbaugh, Paul $300.00 1 300 Stafford VA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Billings, Dean $300.00 1 300 Rootstown OH Brackets TeamSuperPots
Buffa, Mark $300.00 1 300 Montreal PQ Canada Brackets TeamSuperPots
Kloss, Chad $300.00 1 300 West Allis Wi Brackets TeamSuperPots
Heidenreiter, Verne $300.00 1 300 Sheboygan Falls  WI Brackets TeamSuperPots
Garber, Will $300.00 1 300 Modesto CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Weninger, Blaine $300.00 1 300 Clackamas OR Brackets TeamSuperPots
Labinski, David $200.00 11 299  Milwaukee Wi Brackets TeamSuperPots
Comette, James $200.00 11 299  South Royalton VT Brackets TeamSuperPots
Smith, Matthew $200.00 11 299 Altoona IA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Cain, Andrew $190.00 14 298 Phoenix AZ Brackets TeamSuperPots
Enright, Paul $183.00 15 289 Henderson NV Brackets TeamSuperPots
Zimmer, Steven $183.00 15 289  SHepherdsville KY Brackets TeamSuperPots
Billings, Dean $183.00 15 289  Rootstown OH Brackets TeamSuperPots
Whitehead, Anthony R $150.00 18 288  Upper Marlboro Md Brackets TeamSuperPots
Caverley, Michael $150.00 18 288 Las Vegas NV Brackets TeamSuperPots
Cree, Mike $134.00 20 287  Rockford IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Rodgers, Keith $124.00 21 283  San Ramon CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Traylor, Eric $107.00 22 280  Friendswood X Brackets TeamSuperPots
Dunleavy, Dan $107.00 22 280 Staten Island NY Brackets TeamSuperPots
Szczerbinski, John $107.00 22 280 North Tonawanda NY Brackets TeamSuperPots
Smith, Steve $44.00 25 279  San Diego CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Swanson, Sean $44.00 25 279  Springdfield MO Brackets TeamSuperPots
Haney, Bubba $44.00 25 279 College Station TX Brackets TeamSuperPots
Flynn, David $44.00 25 279  Placerville CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Ogle, Matt $44.00 25 279  Shepherdsville KY Brackets TeamSuperPots
Fisher, Steve L $44.00 25 279  Winthrop Harbor IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Webb, Bill $44.00 25 279  Guilford CT Brackets TeamSuperPots
Easton, Charles $44.00 25 279  Sylvania OH Brackets TeamSuperPots
Wigger, Eric $44.00 25 279  Oklahoma City OK Brackets TeamSuperPots
Woodward, Tony $44.00 25 279 Helena MT Brackets TeamSuperPots
Janawicz, John $44.00 25 279  Winter HAven FL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Smith, Robert E $44.00 25 279 Las Vegas NV Brackets TeamSuperPots
Lorincz, Aaron $44.00 25 279 Belleville Ml Brackets TeamSuperPots
Powell, Nick E $44.00 25 279  Spokane WA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Sapp, Derek $44.00 25 279  Keokuk IA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Learn, Bob Jr $44.00 25 279  Macomb Township Ml Brackets TeamSuperPots
Lamb, Mike $44.00 25 279 Dayton OH Brackets TeamSuperPots
Sherman, Mason $44.00 25 279  Woodland Hills CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
LaCaze, Anthony $44.00 25 279  Melrose Park IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Heidenreiter, Verne $44.00 25 279 Sheboygan Falls  WI Brackets TeamSuperPots
Lewis, James $44.00 25 279  Waldorf MD Brackets TeamSuperPots
Kwok, Kevin $44.00 25 279  Fresno CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Tuholski, Craig $44.00 25 279  Troutdale OR Brackets TeamSuperPots
Jones, Herbert $44.00 25 279 Downey CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Craig, Aaron $44.00 25 279  Lexington KY Brackets TeamSuperPots
Carson, Tony $44.00 25 279  Wooster OH Brackets TeamSuperPots
Chamberlain, Bob Jr  $44.00 25 279  Holly MI Brackets TeamSuperPots
Campagnale, Bobby $18.00 52 278  San Bernardino CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Clark, Michael Jr $18.00 52 278  North Olmstead OH Brackets TeamSuperPots
Moser, Don $18.00 52 278  Murrieta CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Mueller, Dean $18.00 52 278  Vernon Hills IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Partl, Tom $18.00 52 278  Fairview Heights IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Rees, Clay $18.00 52 278  Riverton uT Brackets TeamSuperPots
Schmidt, TJ $18.00 52 278  Mishawaka IN Brackets TeamSuperPots
Smallin, Matt $18.00 52 278  Glenburn ND Brackets TeamSuperPots
Sterner, Jason $18.00 52 278  Covington GA Brackets TeamSuperPots
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Thayer Jr., Michael $18.00
Croak, Philip $18.00
Vavro, Jon $18.00
Harris, Keith S $16.00
Zuniga, Jack $16.00
Janssen, Jeffrey D $16.00
Ferri, Adam $16.00
Carter, Jon $16.00
Bernard, Jay $16.00
Kinyon, Carl J $15.00
Locke, Joe J $15.00
Kurtz, Doug $15.00
Timari, Mark M $15.00
Hill, Eric $15.00
Pokorny, Jon $15.00
Kreft, Kerry $15.00
Blanchard, Josh $15.00
Delcerro, Mark Sr $15.00
Vega, Noel $15.00
Blasius, Mark $15.00
Lantto, Samuel $15.00
Novak, Steve T $15.00
Nash, Evan $15.00
Smith, Matthew $15.00
Renak, Adam $15.00
McCoy, Mike $15.00
Lavery-Spahr, Anthony $15.00
Buss, Jesse $15.00
Brazeau, Brian $15.00
Brandon, Jon $15.00
Hanson, Mike $15.00
Worrall, Robert $15.00
Jakubowski, Steve $15.00
Dale, Stephen Jr $15.00
Erickson, Scott $15.00
Voaklander, Luke $15.00
Branagan, Tyson $15.00
Moore, Mike $15.00
Buss, Jesse $15.00
McLane, Tommy $15.00
Laffey, Jack L $15.00
Martin, Jamie $15.00
Hurd, Jason $15.00
Prather, Kristopher $15.00
Badovinac, Steven $15.00
Yaw, Billy Jr $15.00
Graham, Rick Jr $15.00
Arehart, Steven S $15.00
VanHees, Jonathan $15.00
Driscoll, Michael $15.00
Tuckfield, Matthew $15.00
Derrick, Gregory $15.00
Bidwell, Devin $15.00
Burdick, David $15.00
Ziesig, Brian $15.00
Whitesides, Todd $15.00
Neuenschwander, Rod $15.00
Ishman, Adam $15.00
Caetano, Jason $15.00
Bertazon, Shane M $15.00

Place Score City

52
52
52
64
64
64
64
64
64
70
70
72
72
72
72
72
77
78
78
78
78
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109

278
278
278
277
277
277
277
277
277
275
275
274
274
274
274
274
272
270
270
270
270
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267

Almond
Johnstown
Andreas
Baltimore
Tulsa
Duncan
Wichita
Rock Island
Tucson
Lockport
Moreno Valley
Fargo

New Monmouth
Columbia
Converse
Warren
Gilbert
Fremont
Forest Hills
Terrell

Eden Prairie
Bay City
Kennewick
Altoona
Boise
Dayton

Little EIm
Belvidere
Ocala
Newhall
Spokane
Colorado Springs
Temperence
Fremont
Oregon

St Bonifacius
Euless
Orlando
Belvidere
Lusby
Indianapolis
Omaha

St Petersburg
Milton

Parker
College Place
Lancaster
Chesapeake
Charlestown
Manchester
Orlando
Keller Tx
Wichita
Sycamore
Levittown
Lake Wylie
Sartell

Las Vegas
North York
Halethorpe

State Country Event

WI
OH
PA
MD
OK
OK
KS
IL
AZ
NY
CA
ND
NJ
SC
X
Ml
AZ
CA
NY
X
MN
Ml
wa
1A
ID
OH
X
IL
FL
CA
WA
Co
Ml
NH
WI
MN
X
FL
IL
MD
IN
NE
FL
FL
Cco
WA
PA
VA
RI
NJ
FL
X
KS
IL
NY
SC
MN
NV
ON
MD

Canada

Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
Brackets TeamSuperPots
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Hutson, Joseph D
Rude, Darik
Daugherty, Tom
Pierson, Chris
Rocha, David
Hansen, Daron
Alberson, Ryan D
Traylor, Eric
Simard, David
Pepper, Kris
Mclver, Eric
Martorella, John
Stock, Matt H
Lovell, Darrell
Peters, Darron
Barnes, Will
Waters, Steve
Hill, Tim C
Shinn, David
Baumgart, Bruce
Meneley, Rick
Labinski, David
Bohleber, Pete
Knarr, Keith
Hendrick, Craig
Craddock, Raymond
Patterson, Daniel
Hatcher, Brian
Crowell, Perry IV
Lenz, Dale
Widmer, Scott
Hanson, Ed
Vowell, Ed
Pongrace, David
Stewart, Justin
Austreng, Jeffrey
Hodges, Mark
Ragland, Lance
Rusher, Royce
Widmer, Scott
Beres, Dave
Sparks, Ronnie Jr
Schalow, Jonathan
Buffa, Mark
Lewellen, Mike
Cook, Jimmy
Novara, Joe
Vermilyea, Erik
Veltman, Donald
Ziesig, Brian
Wojnar, Jason R
Crenshaw, Joe
Vocks, Adam
Blanchard, Josh
Tistle, Don
Walther, Jeff R
Taylor, Steven
Taylor, Matt

Bell, Rick
Barnes, Kyle

Prize

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Place

109
109
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
141
141
141
141
141
146
146
146
146
146
146
152
152
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169

Score City

267  Kingsport

267 Mazeppa

266 Wesley Chapel
266 Waukesha

266  Saginaw

266  Brooklyn Center
266  Crown Point
266  Friendswood

266  Granby

266 Midland

265  Auburn

265 Rochester
265 Omro

265 Humble

265 Lake Elsinore
265  Wichita

265 Macedonia
265 Roseville

265 West Columbia
265 West Jordan
264  Santa Maria
264  Milwaukee

264  York

264  Elyria

264  Springfield

263  Wichita Falls

263 Buffalo
263 Dayton
263 Hoquiam
263 Conroe

263  New Hartford
261 Hesperia

261 Tulsa

260 Alexandria
259 Moline
259  Waterford
259 Butte

259 Denton

259  Collinsville
259 New Hartford
259  Greenfield
259 Ecorse

259 Evansville
259  Montreal

259  Gering

259 Indianapolis
259 East Patchogue
259  Mansfield
258 KENTWOOD
258  Levittown
258 New Lenox

258 Racine
258  Taylorville
258 Gilbert
258 Peoria

258 Saint Cloud
258 deer creek
258 Sanford
258 Roy

258 Nashville

State Country Event

TN Brackets TeamSuperPots
MN Brackets TeamSuperPots
FL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Wi Brackets TeamSuperPots
Ml Brackets TeamSuperPots
MN Brackets TeamSuperPots
IN Brackets TeamSuperPots
TX Brackets TeamSuperPots
QC Canada Brackets TeamSuperPots
Ml Brackets TeamSuperPots
WA Brackets TeamSuperPots
NY Brackets TeamSuperPots
Wi Brackets TeamSuperPots
TX Brackets TeamSuperPots
CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
KS Brackets TeamSuperPots
OH Brackets TeamSuperPots
CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
SC Brackets TeamSuperPots
uT Brackets TeamSuperPots
CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Wi Brackets TeamSuperPots
PA Brackets TeamSuperPots
OH Brackets TeamSuperPots
MO Brackets TeamSuperPots
TX Brackets TeamSuperPots
NY Brackets TeamSuperPots
OH Brackets TeamSuperPots
WA Brackets TeamSuperPots
TX Brackets TeamSuperPots
CT Brackets TeamSuperPots
CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
OK Brackets TeamSuperPots
VA Brackets TeamSuperPots
IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Ml Brackets TeamSuperPots
MT Brackets TeamSuperPots
TX Brackets TeamSuperPots
OK Brackets TeamSuperPots
CT Brackets TeamSuperPots
Wi Brackets TeamSuperPots
Ml Brackets TeamSuperPots
Wi Brackets TeamSuperPots
PQ Canada Brackets TeamSuperPots
CcO Brackets TeamSuperPots
IN Brackets TeamSuperPots
NY Brackets TeamSuperPots
TX Brackets TeamSuperPots
Ml Brackets TeamSuperPots
NY Brackets TeamSuperPots
IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Wi Brackets TeamSuperPots
IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
AZ Brackets TeamSuperPots
AZ Brackets TeamSuperPots
MN Brackets TeamSuperPots
IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
NC Brackets TeamSuperPots
uT Brackets TeamSuperPots
TN Brackets TeamSuperPots
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Velasco, Nolen
Baker, Kenny Jr
Weliver, Jeff
Miller, Rick
Szczerbinski, John
Girrell, David
Carter, Sam
Brande, Larry
Ewald, Dave

Krull, Kurt
Gregory, Chris
Ferri, Adam
Butler, Jeff
Fleming, Paul
Howard, Jason
Hostetler, Joe
Hoffman, Michael
Heilman, Nick
Campagnale, Bobby
Genz, Jacob
Gialdella, Erik
Grant, James
Gohla, Matt
McGinnes, Brandon
Dunleavy, Dan
Krucek, Sammy Jr
Pisarski, Justin
Pezzulo, Tony
Dressel, Ronald
Padilla, Brenda
Oachs, Chad
Roth, Clint

Webb, Bill

Burns, Dwight
Reiffer, Chad
Carlson, Joel
Haynes, David
Dentlinger, Dave
Benard, Rick
Goebel, Bryan
Riffle, John
Guccione, Frank
Girard, Patrick
Giesecke, Benjamin
Roach, Russell
Roberts, Phil
Goebel, Bryan
Wodka, Dave
Sloane, Scott H
Oakes, Preston
Origer, John 11l
Loehring, Mike
Bruner, John A
Lambert, George H IV
Orlikowski, Bill
Connors, Cliff
Petrowski, Joey C
Kontos, George
Vega, Noel

King, Kyle

Prize

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Place

169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213

Score City

258  Union City
258 Providence
258  Frankfort
258 Lincoln

258 North Tonawanda
258 Toledo

258 ben lomond
258  Cooper City
258 Macomb

258 Cedar Falls
258  Spokane
258  Wichita

258  Clarksville
258  Ftworth

258 Baltimore
258  Louisville
258 Verona

258 La Crosse
258 San Bernardino
258 Rock Island
258 Oshkosh
258 Kimball

258 Downers Grove
258 La Crescenta
258  Staten Island
258 Portage

258  Pittsburgh
258 Montgomery
258 Red Hook
258 Mansfield
258 Mankato

258 Orange City
257  Guilford

257  Tucson

257  Kentwood
257 Omaha

257 Las Vegas
257  Carroll

257 Henderson
257  Shawnee
257  Highland
257 Castle Rock
257  Justin

257  Dublin

257  Sacramento
257  Tulsa

257  Shawnee
257 Henderson
257  Longmont
257  North Adams
257 Petaluma
257  San Angelo
257  Alexandria
257  Justin

257  Grand Rapids
257 Tempe

257  East Syracuse
257  Joliet

257  Forest Hills
257 Glendale

State Country Event

CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
RI Brackets TeamSuperPots
IN Brackets TeamSuperPots
NE Brackets TeamSuperPots
NY Brackets TeamSuperPots
Oh Brackets TeamSuperPots
CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
FL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Ml Brackets TeamSuperPots
IA Brackets TeamSuperPots
WA Brackets TeamSuperPots
KS Brackets TeamSuperPots
TN Brackets TeamSuperPots
TX Brackets TeamSuperPots
MD Brackets TeamSuperPots
OH Brackets TeamSuperPots
Wi Brackets TeamSuperPots
Wi Brackets TeamSuperPots
CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Wi Brackets TeamSuperPots
Ml Brackets TeamSuperPots
IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
NY Brackets TeamSuperPots
IN Brackets TeamSuperPots
PA Brackets TeamSuperPots
IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
NY Brackets TeamSuperPots
TX Brackets TeamSuperPots
MN Brackets TeamSuperPots
FL Brackets TeamSuperPots
CT Brackets TeamSuperPots
AZ Brackets TeamSuperPots
Ml Brackets TeamSuperPots
NE Brackets TeamSuperPots
NV Brackets TeamSuperPots
IA Brackets TeamSuperPots
NV Brackets TeamSuperPots
KS Brackets TeamSuperPots
IN Brackets TeamSuperPots
CcO Brackets TeamSuperPots
TX  Canada Brackets TeamSuperPots
OH Brackets TeamSuperPots
CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
OK Brackets TeamSuperPots

KS Brackets TeamSuperPots

NV Brackets TeamSuperPots
CcO Brackets TeamSuperPots
MA Brackets TeamSuperPots
CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
TX Brackets TeamSuperPots
VA Brackets TeamSuperPots
TX Brackets TeamSuperPots
Ml Brackets TeamSuperPots
AZ Brackets TeamSuperPots
NY Brackets TeamSuperPots
IL Brackets TeamSuperPots
NY Brackets TeamSuperPots
AZ Brackets TeamSuperPots
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McBride, Joshua $15.00 213 257 Johnston IA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Janawicz, John $15.00 213 257 Winter HAven FL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Frankos, Jeff $15.00 213 257 Daly City CA Brackets TeamSuperPots
Huther, Brian $15.00 213 257 Tampa FL Brackets TeamSuperPots
Branagan, Tyson $15.00 213 257 Euless TX Brackets TeamSuperPots

Chow, Randy $15.00 213 257 Pearl City HI Brackets TeamSuperPots



